## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

	. – site bills					Date		bill	S	7				
registe	any Name:					Regis	ter			7-05-22				
-	-	Contractor				Site:						may flas platum		
Name	of Contractor		Naveon Kurral							U.	,			
Natur	e of work	From Date To Date 2.5 11.2												
Work	done	From Date			26-4-21 To Da					3	0-1	1-22		
	Villa/Flat/block no		Qty.		Rate		Unit	is	Amo	unt		Contractors		
No.												bill no		
1.	I coat pain	tiz												
2.	to show	U												
3.	C-202													
4.	-15005	t	1,500	)	11-2	0	St		16.9	305	-00			
5.									,					
6.	B-704													
7.	-1800Sf	t	1.80	2	11-2	0	Sf	L	20,	160	200			
8.					,				,					
9.	CNST 19	8%							6,6	53	200			
10.		,												
11.	7	otal	:						43	613	, 200			
Bill r	equired	9	YES 🗆	NO.		GS	bill	requ				□ NO.		
1-	surement &		Require	d			surer			2	Enclo	osed		
	nate sheet:		Not requ	uired			mate				Not e	enclosed		
PO/V	VO no.					PO	WO (	date:						
Rem	arks :													
	·													
Appr	oved by Project N	lana	ger	App	roved	by De	esign	Tear	n A	Appro	oved b	by M.D.		
Date	: 7/5/202	V		Date	e:				I	Date:				
Sign	: Kaledy			Sigr	1:				5	Sign:				

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor Siem 2 B. Naveen Komer

<b>ESTIMATE SHEET</b>							
Company Name:	MPPL					Approved	
Project:	May Flower Patinum	tinum					
Work Description:	l coat panting v	coat panting work C-202 R-704					
Name of the Contractor							
Prepared By		ddy					
Date:	07-05-2022						
S No. Item Head	Head	tom Deposited:					
l coat p	coat panting work C-202, B-704	704	Quantity	Siluo	Kate	Amount	Item Head Total
1 Painting work		1 coat panting work C-202- 1500 sft	1,500.00	sft	11.20	16800	
	$\perp$						
2 Painting work	$\perp$	coat panting work B-704 -1800 sft	1,800.00	sft	11.20	20160	
	-						
	Sub lotal						36960
	Total Amount						6653
							43613
	2						
	Amount in word	Amount in words -Fourty Three THousand Six Hundred and Thirteen Rupees only	Rupees only				
Note : C	Note I coat paint 35% of Rs. 32 i.e Rs.	e KS. 11.20					
_							

MEASUREMENT SHEET	ET							
Company Name:	MPPL			Approved				
Project:	May Flower Patinum							
Work Description:	1 coat panting work C-202 B-704							
Name of the Contractor B. Naveen Kumar	B. Naveen Kumar							
Prepared By	K. Narender Reddy							
Date:	07-05 2022							
	01-00-2022							
S No Itom Local		Þ	В	C	0	E=AxBxCxD	'n	G=Sum of F
_	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
Sur bancing								sft
1 Painting work								
Sincing WOLV	r coar painting work C-202- 1500 stt	1,500.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1500.00	sft	
2 Painting work	Coat panting work R-704 - 1800 ca							1500.00
	118 0.001 - 1.01 - 1.000 SII	1,800.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1800.00	sft	
								1800.00